

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	
STREET ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE ZIP CODE	
EMAIL		
CELL PHONE	HOME PHONE	

] I'm sending my annual League membership dues!

\$75 per person or pay what you can (\$20 minimum per person).

Membership dues \$Ma	rship dues \$Make your dues check out to LWVUS	
These dues are \Box for myself or	myself and someone else:	
SECOND PERSON NAME		
EMAIL		
CELL PHONE	HOME PHONE	

You'll be a member of three Leagues empowering voters locally, at the state level, and around the country. Dues are split between the Leagues.

Organization	Portion
LWV of Skagit County	20%
LWV of Washington	47%
LWV of the U.S.	33%

I'm making a donation to LWV Skagit County!

Your donation is a defense of our democracy. 100% of your donation supports the League of Women Voters of Skagit County.

Donation amount \$ _____Make your donation check out to LWV Skagit

Membership dues and donations must be paid with separate checks. Make your membership dues check out to LWVUS and donation check out to LWV Skagit. Mail checks with this form to: LWV Skagit County, Bev Herbst, 3817 Carpenter St., Mount Vernon, WA 98274.

Questions? We're here to help! Call Bev Herbst (360-420-3098 or email info@skagitlwv.org).